
Cary Arts Center Staff 
 
Rachel Baranski, Performing Arts Education Specialist 
(919) 465-4792 
rachel.baranski@townofcary.org 
 
Andi Dees, Program Supervisor-Art Studio 
(919) 380-4231 
andi.dees@townofcary.org 
 
Connie DiGrazia, Program Specialist-Audience Development 
(919) 481-5190 
connie.digrazia@townofcary.org 
 
Kristine Hinton, Customer Service Representative 
(919) 469-4069 
Kristine.hinton@townofcary.org 
 
Lisa Honeycutt, Program Attendant 
 (919) 469-4069 
lisa.honeycutt@townofcary.org 
 
Patty Kelly, Customer Service Representative 
(919) 469‐4069 
patty.kelley@townofcary.org 
 
Jewel Kichak, Operations & Program Supervisor-Arts Education 
(919) 460‐4972 
jewel.kichak@townofcary.org 
 
Val McConnell, Clay Open Studio Manager 
(919) 481‐5192 
val.mcconnell@townofcary.org 
 
Sean Loepp, Technical Operations Assistant 
(919) 469-4069 
sean.loepp@townofcary.org  
 
Ryann Norris, Technical Operations Assistant 
(919) 469-4069 
ryann.norris@townofcary.org  
 
Sarah Preston, Operations & Program Supervisor-Theatre 
(919) 462-3969 
sarah.preston@townofcary.org 
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Linda Simpson, Program Attendant 
 (919) 469-4069 
linda.simpson@townofcary.org 
 
Robbie Stone, Arts Program and Operations Coordinator 
(919) 460‐4969 
robbie.stone@townofcary.org  
 
Cailen Waddell, Program Supervisor-Technical Operations 
(919) 481-5191 
cailen.waddell@townofcary.org  
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